
Cod. 
Classe 

di 
Concor

Post
o

Cognome Nome
Punteggi

o

A012 1 GIORGI                    SABRINA           130
A012 2 BIANCHINI                 DANILO            100
A012 3 FERI                      MARIA CRISTINA    95,5
A012 4 RAFFAELLI                 ANTONELLA         90
A012 5 SEVERI                    ALICE             84
A012 6 DOLCE                     KATIA             81
A012 7 AMATUCCI                  MANOLA            62
A012 8 MENICHETTI                MANUELA           62
A012 9 COPPOLA                   RAFFAELE          58,5
A012 10 BELLIA                    GIUSEPPINA        55
A012 11 NOFERI                    MARIANGELA        53
A012 12 CHELINI                   ALESSIA           47
A012 13 PICCHIANTI                MONICA            47
A012 14 D'ARRIGO                  GIORGIA           46
A012 15 FRANCESCHINI              SILVIA            43
A012 16 NELLI                     STEFANO           40
A012 17 ZUDDAS                    LAURA             39
A012 18 FANCIULLETTI              SARA              38
A012 19 BONOFIGLIO                ALESSANDRA        37
A012 20 AMORE                     CHIARA            36
A012 21 PETRUCCI                  FEDERICA          36
A012 22 NESTI                     CHIARA            35,5
A012 23 TAMBURRO                  NICOLETTA         34,5
A012 24 SORDINI                   VIRGINIA          34
A012 25 CECCONAMI                 SILVIA            33
A012 26 AMERIGHI                  GIULIO            33
A012 27 VIGNALI                   SERGIO            33
A012 28 TORRI                     RICCARDO          33
A012 29 GRECO                     VINCENZO          33
A012 30 TRAVISANO                 MARIKA            29
A012 31 PII                       LAURA             28,5
A012 32 FABIANI                   GIULIA            28,5
A012 33 SILVESTRI                 ANTONELLA         27,5
A012 34 TRIFONI                   KATIUSCIA         27,5
A012 35 LECCI                     NADIA             27
A012 36 LUCHERINI                 ELEONORA          27
A012 37 MASTRANDREA               GIOVANNI          26,5
A012 38 LONGHITANO                RITA CLAUDIA      26,5
A012 39 BERGAMINI                 CARLOTTA          26
A012 40 SONNINI                   LOREDANA          26
A012 41 DETTI                     SERENA            26
A012 42 TOSI                      GIULIA            25
A012 43 GAMBINI                   MARTA             24,5
A012 44 PESSIA                    STEFANIA          23,5
A012 45 BARBAGALLO                SIMONE            23
A012 46 GRILLO                    ELISA             22,5
A012 47 CHIANESE                  GIUSEPPINA        22,5
A012 48 CONTI                     NADIA             22
A013 1 COPPOLA                   RAFFAELE          58,5

Graduatoria 
di Istituto III 
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A013 2 CHELINI                   ALESSIA           49
A013 3 PICCHIANTI                MONICA            47
A013 4 D'ARRIGO                  GIORGIA           46
A013 5 FRANCESCHINI              SILVIA            43
A013 6 TAMBURRO                  NICOLETTA         40,5
A013 7 FANCIULLETTI              SARA              39
A013 8 AMORE                     CHIARA            36
A013 9 NESTI                     CHIARA            35,5
A013 10 TORRI                     RICCARDO          33
A013 11 PII                       LAURA             31,5
A013 12 TRAVISANO                 MARIKA            29
A013 13 TRIFONI                   KATIUSCIA         27,5
A013 14 LECCI                     NADIA             27
A013 15 LUCHERINI                 ELEONORA          27
A013 16 LONGHITANO                RITA CLAUDIA      26,5
A013 17 BERGAMINI                 CARLOTTA          26
A013 18 DETTI                     SERENA            26
A013 19 TOSI                      GIULIA            25
A013 20 PESSIA                    STEFANIA          23,5
A013 21 BARBAGALLO                SIMONE            23
A013 22 CHIANESE                  GIUSEPPINA        22,5
A013 23 CONTI                     NADIA             22
A017 1 GIOMI                     FRANCESCA         90
A017 2 COSTANZO                  SERENA            71,5
A017 3 ROSSI                     ROSSANA           66
A017 4 MARCOALDI                 LUISA             57
A017 5 TRUCCO                    SARA              45
A017 6 TROTTA                    VENERE            42,5
A017 7 MINORA                    PASQUALINA        40,5
A017 8 MANCUSO                   GIUSEPPE          37,5
A017 9 SALZILLO                  MARIA DOMENICA    36
A017 10 MARINIELLO                GIUSTINA          36
A017 11 CAFARELLA                 MARIA             36
A017 12 PIEROTTI                  SARA              35
A017 13 AMATUCCI                  BARBARA           34
A017 14 D'INVERNO                 GIOVANNA          34
A017 15 DEMATTEIS                 SARA              34
A017 16 MORETTI                   GUIDO             33
A017 17 LOZZI                     ILARIA            33
A017 18 TORALDO                   ANGELO            33
A017 19 POCCIA                    PAOLA             33
A017 20 PANARO                    DELIO             33
A017 21 VALLEFUOCO                AGOSTINO          33
A017 22 PALOMBA                   DIANA             33
A017 23 BAINI                     ALBERTO           31,5
A017 24 NUNZIATA                  ALBERTO           31
A017 25 FALANGA                   GRAZIA            30
A017 26 PADOVANO                  SOFIA             30
A017 27 IONFRIDA                  MARIAROSA         30
A017 28 BINDI                     MARCO             30
A017 29 LENZI                     SIMONA            30
A017 30 GALLO                     SOFIA             30
A017 31 SIMI                      MICHELA           30
A017 32 VILLA                     STEFANIA          30
A017 33 CUTINI                    MARIAFLAVIA       29
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A017 34 VITALE                    GIUSEPPINA        29
A017 35 NAPOLITANO                SUSANNA PAOLA CASS28,5
A017 36 GUERRA                    ANTONELLA         28,5
A017 37 AMICI                     SARA              28
A017 38 SPOLZINO                  VERONICA          28
A017 39 PUZIO                     RITA              27,5
A017 40 BALDINI                   LORENZO           27,5
A017 41 ROVAI                     FRANCESCA         27,5
A017 42 AMATI                     ALESSANDRA        27
A017 43 GIOVANNINI                ELEONORA          27
A017 44 MUCCI                     MARIA NUNZIA      26,5
A017 45 SANDRELLI                 MASSIMO           26,5
A017 46 FARINA                    BARTOLOMEO        25,5
A017 47 LEONI                     LAURA             25,5
A017 48 LEONESCHI                 RICCARDO          25,5
A017 49 ROMEO                     AGATA             25
A017 50 PIERI                     FERDINANDO        24,5
A017 51 CAPECCHI                  FRANCESCA         24,5
A017 52 TOSCANO                   LAURA             24,5
A017 53 TURANO                    EVELINA           24
A017 54 PIERACCINI                SILVIA            24
A017 55 GIANNONI                  MARIAGLORIA       24
A017 56 PELLECCHIA                ROSARIA           23
A017 57 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO         21,5
A017 58 SALEMME                   ARCA              20,5
A017 59 ADDONISIO                 ALBERTO           20,5
A017 60 ORRU                      TIZIANA           20
A017 61 ZUCCHI                    PAOLA             20
A017 62 FE                        FEDERICA          19
A017 63 VACCHIANO                 MARIAOLIMPIA      18,5
A019 1 LA ROCCA                  LILIANA           118
A019 2 BENIGNO                   ROSVELLA          97,5
A019 3 COLLANTONI                PAOLA             97,5
A019 4 PELOSI                    MICHELE           66
A019 5 BIANCO                    ANNA              65
A019 6 PASTORELLI                CLARA             60,5
A019 7 SPANO                     FRANCESCO         59
A019 8 TONINELLI                 ANGELA            57
A019 9 GRASSO                    ANNAPAOLA         56
A019 10 ROSSI                     ROSSANA           50
A019 11 FILOGAMO                  GIOVANNA          49
A019 12 MARCOALDI                 LUISA             48
A019 13 DE SENA                   ANTONIETTA        47,5
A019 14 TRUCCO                    SARA              45
A019 15 GIUGLIANO                 CARMEN            43
A019 16 TROTTA                    VENERE            42,5
A019 17 LEONI                     VALERIA           39
A019 18 CATENACCIO                LAURA             38
A019 19 ZURRIDA                   MARCO             37,5
A019 20 SALZILLO                  MARIA DOMENICA    36
A019 21 MICCI                     GIULIA            36
A019 22 DE ROBBIO                 STEFANIA          35,5
A019 23 FRONCILLO                 MELANIA           35
A019 24 DANIELE                   GIUSEPPINA        34
A019 25 DICOSTANZO                MARIA             34
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A019 26 BORRONE                   CATERINA          33,5
A019 27 AMATUCCI                  BARBARA           33
A019 28 VACCARO                   FRANCESCA         33
A019 29 PANARO                    DELIO             33
A019 30 PALOMBA                   DIANA             33
A019 31 MINORA                    PASQUALINA        32,5
A019 32 FABBRIZZI                 JESSICA           31,5
A019 33 MANCUSO                   GIUSEPPE          31,5
A019 34 PACINI                    PAOLO             31
A019 35 BARTOLINI                 ROSSELLA          31
A019 36 NUNZIATA                  ALBERTO           31
A019 37 PARMEGGIANI               PAOLA             31
A019 38 QUARTA                    SERGIO            30,5
A019 39 FALANGA                   GRAZIA            30
A019 40 PADOVANO                  SOFIA             30
A019 41 GALLO                     SOFIA             30
A019 42 SIMI                      MICHELA           30
A019 43 VILLA                     STEFANIA          30
A019 44 VITALE                    GIUSEPPINA        29
A019 45 DANDRIA                   MARGHERITA        28
A019 46 RICCI                     GIANLUCA          28
A019 47 MOSCADELLI                GIULIA            27,5
A019 48 GIOVANNINI                ELEONORA          27
A019 49 PINNA                     LOREDANA          27
A019 50 NAPOLITANO                SUSANNA PAOLA CASS26,5
A019 51 MUCCI                     MARIA NUNZIA      26,5
A019 52 SANDRELLI                 MASSIMO           26,5
A019 53 BACOSI                    ANNAMARIA         26,5
A019 54 BAINI                     ALBERTO           26,5
A019 55 MALERBA                   MONICA            26
A019 56 TONIONI                   ANNA              26
A019 57 MOSCATELLI                MONICA            25,5
A019 58 RUSSO                     ANNA              25,5
A019 59 MACCHELLI                 PAOLA             25
A019 60 FRANCI                    CHIARA            25
A019 61 DIFALCO                   SERENA            25
A019 62 PIERI                     FERDINANDO        24,5
A019 63 COLANGELO                 GIANNI            24,5
A019 64 GIORDANO                  MARIAFORTUNA      24,5
A019 65 DONATI                    ELISA             24
A019 66 MUNGO                     EMANUELA          24
A019 67 PERFETTI                  PAOLA             24
A019 68 PIERACCINI                SILVIA            24
A019 69 ARACRI                    MARIATERESA       24
A019 70 CANTONE                   NATALIA           23,5
A019 71 CESARO                    ANTONIO           23
A019 72 MILIZIA                   GIULIA            22,5
A019 73 DERAIMONDO                CECILIA           22,5
A019 74 CIOTOLI                   FEDERICA          22
A019 75 DELUCA                    ANGELA            22
A019 76 TALIANI                   PATRIZIA          21,5
A019 77 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO         21,5
A019 78 ORRU                      TIZIANA           20
A019 79 SAVANELLI                 GIUSEPPE          20
A019 80 DILAURO                   MICHELE           19,5
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A019 81 VACCHIANO                 TERESAANNAMARIA   19
A019 82 TASCIONE                  PINAVANDA         18
A019 83 TASCIONE                  PINAVANDA         18
A019 84 PALA                      FRANCESCO         17,5
A019 85 TERRAMOCCIA               FRANCESCA         14
A019 86 IONFRIDA                  MARIAROSA         0
A025 1 ANGIUS                    ANDREA            88
A025 2 GAZZETTA                  GIULIA            73
A025 3 ONDA                      GIORGIO           48
A025 4 FRANCINI                  MANUELE           46,5
A025 5 PUZELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        41
A025 6 MAGIOTTI                  SARA              41
A025 7 D'ONOFRIO                 GIOVANNI          38
A025 8 LESCAI                    IRENE             38
A025 9 FESTELLI                  ARIANNA           37
A025 10 RAO                       FRANCESCA         35
A025 11 CATARSI                   FRANCESCO         34,5
A025 12 BACCONI                   MARA              34
A025 13 COLLANTONI                ALICE             34
A025 14 CIPRIANI                  MARCO             34
A025 15 D'ONOFRIO                 FELICIA           33
A025 16 IAVARONE                  LUDOVICO          33
A025 17 ROMANO                    MARIA             33
A025 18 ROSSI                     SARA              33
A025 19 AMORE                     FRANCESCA         32
A025 20 SILVESTRI                 MATTEO            31,5
A025 21 ROSSO                     ELISA             30,5
A025 22 RINELLI                   LUIGIA            30,5
A025 23 DESIDERIO                 FLORIANA          29,5
A025 24 ATTARDO                   ROSALINDA         29
A025 25 MUGNAI                    LORENZO           29
A025 26 PICA                      NICOLAGRAZIANO    29
A025 27 PISANO                    SAVIO             29
A025 28 DE TROIA                  ALESSANDRA        29
A025 29 OLIVELLI                  ALICE             28,5
A025 30 MAZZINI                   FRANCESCA         28,5
A025 31 LORI                      FABIO             28,5
A025 32 BORRUTO                   MARIACARMELA      28
A025 33 ONOFRI                    FULVIA            28
A025 34 FEBBI                     MARIANNA          28
A025 35 GOTI                      GIULIA            28
A025 36 PISAPIA                   ERNESTA           28
A025 37 AGRILLO                   ANTONIO           27,5
A025 38 CARRARI                   GIUDITTA          27,5
A025 39 BARAGATTI                 MICHELE           27,5
A025 40 VITI                      MADDALENA         27
A025 41 MORISCO                   NUNZIA            27
A025 42 MONTAQUILA                SONIA             26,5
A025 43 BERGANTINO                MARCO             26,5
A025 44 FIORINI                   MICHELA           26
A025 45 MURACA                    DARIO             26
A025 46 BUSA                      LAURA             25,5
A025 47 AUDINO                    PAOLA             25,5
A025 48 PUCCI                     FEDERICA          25,5
A025 49 POMPOLI                   BEATRICE          25
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A025 50 DEL NOCE                  FABIOLA           25
A025 51 PIRROTTINA                DOMENICO          24,5
A025 52 SANTAGATA                 TIZIANA           24
A025 53 MAGLIULO                  SALVATORE         21
A027 1 PETRUCCI                  SIMONE            96
A027 2 DI PETRILLO               GIOVANNI          92
A027 3 MONACI                    GIANLUCA          53,5
A027 4 FRANCINI                  MANUELE           46,5
A027 5 DE PASCALE                GIUSEPPE          40
A027 6 PUZELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        40
A027 7 FERRARI                   GIOVANNI          40
A027 8 LESCAI                    IRENE             38
A027 9 FESTELLI                  ARIANNA           37
A027 10 BIGLIAZZI                 ROBERTO           36,5
A027 11 ALETTA                    RENATO            36
A027 12 CHIMENTI                  NICOLA            36
A027 13 ONDA                      GIORGIO           36
A027 14 LANDINI                   GIANLUCA          35
A027 15 CATARSI                   FRANCESCO         34,5
A027 16 DI FRANCO                 GIUSEPPE          34
A027 17 COLLANTONI                ALICE             34
A027 18 CIPRIANI                  MARCO             34
A027 19 OLIVIERO                  ANTONIO           33
A027 20 D'ONOFRIO                 FELICIA           33
A027 21 IAVARONE                  LUDOVICO          33
A027 22 ROSSI                     SARA              33
A027 23 AMORE                     FRANCESCA         32
A027 24 SILVESTRI                 MATTEO            31,5
A027 25 ROSSO                     ELISA             30,5
A027 26 RINELLI                   LUIGIA            30,5
A027 27 CAPPUCCINI                VIOLANTE          30
A027 28 MARIOTTINI                ALESSANDRO        30
A027 29 BOCCI                     ISACCO            29,5
A027 30 DESIDERIO                 FLORIANA          29,5
A027 31 ATTARDO                   ROSALINDA         29
A027 32 MUGNAI                    LORENZO           29
A027 33 UGOLINI                   ALESSANDRA        29
A027 34 PISANO                    SAVIO             29
A027 35 DE TROIA                  ALESSANDRA        29
A027 36 BIANCHINI                 MARCO             29
A027 37 OLIVELLI                  ALICE             28,5
A027 38 MAZZINI                   FRANCESCA         28,5
A027 39 LORI                      FABIO             28,5
A027 40 ONOFRI                    FULVIA            28
A027 41 FEBBI                     MARIANNA          28
A027 42 GOTI                      GIULIA            28
A027 43 PISAPIA                   ERNESTA           28
A027 44 PAGNINI                   STEFANO           28
A027 45 AGRILLO                   ANTONIO           27,5
A027 46 CARRARI                   GIUDITTA          27,5
A027 47 BARAGATTI                 MICHELE           27,5
A027 48 VITI                      MADDALENA         27
A027 49 MONTAQUILA                SONIA             26,5
A027 50 VINCENTELLI               LETIZIA           26,5
A027 51 FIORINI                   MICHELA           26
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A027 52 MURACA                    DARIO             26
A027 53 AUDINO                    PAOLA             25,5
A027 54 PUCCI                     FEDERICA          25,5
A027 55 REALI                     MATTEO            25
A027 56 POMPOLI                   BEATRICE          25
A027 57 DEL NOCE                  FABIOLA           25
A027 58 PIRROTTINA                DOMENICO          24,5
A027 59 MAGLIULO                  SALVATORE         21
A027 60 BENNARDI                  ANDREA            20
A027 61 CASTELLI                  CLAUDIO           20
A029 1 VOLLONO                   GIOVANNI DI DIO   117
A029 2 CHIRONE                   STEFANO           113,5
A029 3 CAMA                      MASSIMILIANO      113
A029 4 STAGNARO                  NICOLA            59
A029 5 CARPI                     LUCA              50
A029 6 D'ALEO                    ILENIA            49,5
A029 7 TORTORA                   ROSARITA          43
A029 8 DI MARTINO                LINA              41
A029 9 VALENTINI                 VALENTINA         38
A029 10 DOGANIERI                 ILARIA            37
A029 11 TOMMASINI                 SAMANTHA          35,5
A029 12 RENZI                     CRISTIANO         33
A029 13 DE DOMENICO               PAOLA             31
A029 14 FEDI                      FEDERICO          29
A029 15 PAGLIAI                   GIACOMO           29
A029 16 LA SALA                   MASSIMO           27,5
A029 17 ORLANDINI                 ELEONORA          26
A029 18 LEONE                     GRAZIA            25,5
A029 19 LUPI                      CLAUDIO           25,5
A034 1 LEPORI                    FABIO MASSIMO     98
A034 2 FELICI                    DANIELE           96,5
A034 3 MINERVINO                 CARLO             78
A034 4 MODESTI                   SARAH             74
A034 5 DEZI                      SILVIA            67
A034 6 BONCIOLI                  DENISE            48
A034 7 MATTEO                    ANTONIO           45
A034 8 BUFFI                     ALICE             45
A034 9 GRANDINETTI               PAOLO             36
A034 10 FRANCI                    LORENZO MARIA     35,5
A034 11 ZOPPETTI                  CLAUDIA           34
A034 12 SANTI                     LUCA              33
A034 13 RAGUSA                    ALESSANDRO        32,5
A034 14 STORTI                    ILARIA            28,5
A034 15 TONELLI                   STEFANO           28
A034 16 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
A034 17 GUERRINI                  LUISA             25
A034 18 CAGNACCI                  RICCARDO          25
A034 19 GENTILE                   ROSA              22
A034 20 ALDINIO                   GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR20
A035 1 BERTOLI                   PAOLA             95,5
A035 2 FELICI                    DANIELE           90,5
A035 3 LEPORI                    FABIO MASSIMO     74
A035 4 RAGUSA                    ALESSANDRO        32,5
A035 5 TONELLI                   STEFANO           28
A035 6 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
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A036 1 IADEROSA                  VINCENZA          100
A036 2 ROSATI                    RITA              96
A036 3 VASSALLO                  DANIELA           72
A036 4 RUGGIERO                  MARIA FRANCESCA   71
A036 5 ULIVIERI                  MARLENE           67
A036 6 MARCHETTA                 EMANUELA          64
A036 7 FERRARI                   MARIA ROBERTA     62
A036 8 CHIOZZI                   LINA              62
A036 9 PARMENTOLA                ANTONIETTA        58
A036 10 ABATE                     FRANCESCA         51
A036 11 SCIARRA                   SIMONA            46,5
A036 12 NIGRO                     SERGIO            36
A036 13 GIORDANO                  ALESSANDRA        35
A036 14 CATONE                    PATRIZIA          35
A036 15 EGISTI                    SIMONA            33
A036 16 PEPE                      MINAMARIA         33
A036 17 MENDICINO                 WILLIAM           32,5
A036 18 DELLAMONICA               ANTONELLA         31,5
A036 19 NAPPI                     IRENEDEGNAROSARIA 29
A036 20 FALZIA                    LUANA             29
A036 21 MORELLO                   ERIKA DOMENICA    28,5
A036 22 CAMARRI                   GIULIA            24,5
A037 1 TONINI                    SUSANNA           135,5
A037 2 IADEROSA                  VINCENZA          100
A037 3 MEUCCI                    LUCIA             95
A037 4 ROSATI                    RITA              91
A037 5 RUGGIERO                  MARIA FRANCESCA   71
A037 6 BERNARDINI                BEATRICE          58,5
A037 7 TURBANTI                  GIACOMO           53
A037 8 UGLIANO                   MARIA ROSARIA     49
A037 9 MORGANTI                  SIMONA            45,5
A037 10 MUSCOGIURI                ANTONELLA         39
A037 11 VANNELLI                  ANNA              37
A037 12 NIGRO                     SERGIO            36
A037 13 DELUCA                    MARIAFEDERICA     35
A037 14 ADAMANTI                  BARBARA           34
A037 15 GIORDANO                  ALESSANDRA        34
A037 16 VEGNI                     SARA              34
A037 17 EGISTI                    SIMONA            33
A037 18 PEPE                      MINAMARIA         33
A037 19 MENDICINO                 WILLIAM           32,5
A037 20 PICONE                    FORTUNATA         32
A037 21 SARCOLI                   NICOLETTA         29
A037 22 SELVAGGIO                 FILOMENA          29
A037 23 DE ANGELIS                BERTA             29
A037 24 CATANESE                  ALESSANDRA        28,5
A037 25 MUGAVERO                  GIUSEPPE          28
A037 26 CAMARRI                   GIULIA            25,5
A038 1 BERTOLI                   PAOLA             97,5
A038 2 PETRUCCI                  SIMONE            96
A038 3 DI PETRILLO               GIOVANNI          92
A038 4 FELICI                    DANIELE           84,5
A038 5 SUSSARELLO                VALERIO           82,5
A038 6 DRAGONI                   MAURIZIO          81
A038 7 BALASSONE                 GIOVANNI          77,5

GRTD03000E - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000037 - 16/04/2016 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - I



A038 8 MONACI                    GIANLUCA          76,5
A038 9 DE CARLI                  FRANCESCA         76
A038 10 ANDREOZZI                 GIONATA           75
A038 11 MASSAI                    VANIA ALEJANDRA   74
A038 12 DEZI                      SILVIA            73
A038 13 MODESTI                   SARAH             68
A038 14 FORTUNA                   ANDREA            54,5
A038 15 SOZZI                     MARTINO           53
A038 16 LEPORI                    FABIO MASSIMO     51,5
A038 17 KRUJA                     JENISEN           50,5
A038 18 BONDI                     SIMONE            50,5
A038 19 SCATENI                   LEONARDO          50
A038 20 LANDINI                   GIANLUCA          47
A038 21 RENZETTI                  ERIKA             46,5
A038 22 DI FRANCO                 GIUSEPPE          46
A038 23 MATTEO                    ANTONIO           45
A038 24 DE PASCALE                GIUSEPPE          43
A038 25 LOFFREDO                  GIORGIO           41
A038 26 DANTUONO                  CHIARA            40
A038 27 DI SIENA                  GIUSEPPE          40
A038 28 BIGLIAZZI                 ROBERTO           39,5
A038 29 CHIMENTI                  NICOLA            38
A038 30 MARRAZZO                  MATTIA            37,5
A038 31 BARLETTAI                 ELENA             36
A038 32 SANTI                     LUCA              33
A038 33 PRINZO                    VALERIA           33
A038 34 RAGUSA                    ALESSANDRO        32,5
A038 35 MARIOTTINI                ALESSANDRO        30
A038 36 STORTI                    ILARIA            28,5
A038 37 PAGNINI                   STEFANO           28
A038 38 PERNA                     LUIGIMAINOLFI     26,5
A038 39 ZANI                      PAOLA             26,5
A038 40 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
A038 41 GUERRINI                  LUISA             25
A038 42 CAGNACCI                  RICCARDO          25
A038 43 LOMBARDELLI               SIMONA            23,5
A038 44 ALDINIO                   GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR20
A039 1 IZZO                      ROSSELLA ANNA     176
A039 2 VECCI                     RAFFAELLA         157
A039 3 MENSINI                   CARLA             144
A039 4 MEUCCI                    LUCIA             115
A039 5 SORIANI                   SIMONE            114
A039 6 CERRONI                   LUIGI             102
A039 7 COLLANTONI                PAOLA             97,5
A039 8 DE SENA                   ANTONIETTA        53,5
A039 9 CIUCCHI                   FRANCESCA         46,5
A039 10 ROSATI                    ROSSELLA          46
A039 11 ROSSI                     ROSSANA           36
A039 12 PADOVANO                  SOFIA             30
A039 13 GIOVANNINI                ELEONORA          27
A039 14 ROBERTO                   FIORENZA          22,5
A042 1 IZZO                      ROSSELLA ANNA     152
A042 2 D'OTTAVIO                 ANNA              107
A042 3 VIOLINI                   FABIOLA           105
A042 4 SCACCIA                   GIULIA            98
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A042 5 LEPORI                    FABIO MASSIMO     95
A042 6 LUCCI                     DONATELLA         88
A042 7 AFFINITO                  MARIO             84
A042 8 SERPICO                   LUCIA             81
A042 9 ALTERIO                   ALESSANDRO        78
A042 10 MINERVINO                 CARLO             78
A042 11 ANDREOZZI                 GIONATA           75
A042 12 D'ELIA                    GIOVANNA          74
A042 13 DEZI                      SILVIA            67
A042 14 DE CARLI                  FRANCESCA         66
A042 15 MASSAI                    VANIA ALEJANDRA   64
A042 16 MODESTI                   SARAH             62
A042 17 MUSOLESI                  SILVIA            61
A042 18 RUSTICI                   FLAVIA            60
A042 19 KRUJA                     JENISEN           50,5
A042 20 RENZETTI                  ERIKA             49,5
A042 21 BONCIOLI                  DENISE            48
A042 22 BENEDETTELLI              DANIELE           46
A042 23 BUFFI                     ALICE             45
A042 24 BARLETTAI                 ELENA             36
A042 25 GRANDINETTI               PAOLO             36
A042 26 BOCCIA                    VALENTINA         35
A042 27 FRANCI                    LORENZO MARIA     34,5
A042 28 ZOPPETTI                  CLAUDIA           34
A042 29 SANTI                     LUCA              33
A042 30 STORTI                    ILARIA            32,5
A042 31 PAPALINI                  FRANCESCO         29
A042 32 ABILI                     VALENTINA         26
A042 33 RICCI                     BEATRICE          25,5
A042 34 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
A042 35 GUERRINI                  LUISA             25
A042 36 RUSSO                     TERESA            25
A042 37 CAGNACCI                  RICCARDO          25
A042 38 ROSCIANO                  DOMENICO          23,5
A042 39 GENTILE                   ROSA              22
A042 40 ALDINIO                   GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR20
A042 41 GAGGI                     VITTORIO          19,5
A047 1 BERTOLI                   PAOLA             109,5
A047 2 PETRUCCI                  SIMONE            101
A047 3 D'OTTAVIO                 ANNA              96
A047 4 ANDREOZZI                 GIONATA           81
A047 5 FELICI                    DANIELE           78,5
A047 6 ROSSI                     BARBARA           75,5
A047 7 MASSAI                    VANIA ALEJANDRA   68
A047 8 DEZI                      SILVIA            67
A047 9 DE CARLI                  FRANCESCA         64
A047 10 COSTANZO                  SERENA            58,5
A047 11 MONACI                    GIANLUCA          58,5
A047 12 SCATENI                   LEONARDO          58
A047 13 FORTUNA                   ANDREA            54,5
A047 14 DE PASCALE                GIUSEPPE          52
A047 15 LEPORI                    FABIO MASSIMO     51,5
A047 16 KRUJA                     JENISEN           50,5
A047 17 MUSOLESI                  SILVIA            48
A047 18 LOFFREDO                  GIORGIO           47
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A047 19 DANTUONO                  CHIARA            40
A047 20 BIGLIAZZI                 ROBERTO           37,5
A047 21 MARRAZZO                  MATTIA            37,5
A047 22 BARLETTAI                 ELENA             36
A047 23 GRANDINETTI               PAOLO             36
A047 24 CHIMENTI                  NICOLA            36
A047 25 DEMATTEIS                 SARA              34
A047 26 PERA                      DORANNA           33
A047 27 RAGUSA                    ALESSANDRO        32,5
A047 28 BISTI                     ROBERTO           31
A047 29 NUNZIATA                  ALBERTO           31
A047 30 STORTI                    ILARIA            28,5
A047 31 TURACCHI                  GIORGIA           28
A047 32 ABILI                     VALENTINA         27
A047 33 RICCI                     BEATRICE          25,5
A047 34 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
A047 35 ROSCIANO                  DOMENICO          23,5
A047 36 GAGGI                     VITTORIO          22,5
A048 1 IZZO                      ROSSELLA ANNA     167
A048 2 LA ROCCA                  LILIANA           118
A048 3 COLLANTONI                PAOLA             104,5
A048 4 PETRUCCI                  SIMONE            96
A048 5 BERTOLI                   PAOLA             95,5
A048 6 DI PETRILLO               GIOVANNI          92
A048 7 PISTOLESI                 ALESSANDRO        91
A048 8 ROSSI                     BARBARA           90,5
A048 9 GIOMI                     FRANCESCA         89
A048 10 SUSSARELLO                VALERIO           82,5
A048 11 FELICI                    DANIELE           78,5
A048 12 BALASSONE                 GIOVANNI          77,5
A048 13 ANDREOZZI                 GIONATA           75
A048 14 BIANCO                    ANNA              65
A048 15 DE CARLI                  FRANCESCA         63
A048 16 MODESTI                   SARAH             62
A048 17 ROCCHIGIANI               NADIA             61
A048 18 LEPORI                    FABIO MASSIMO     60,5
A048 19 MARCOALDI                 LUISA             59
A048 20 DEZI                      SILVIA            59
A048 21 COSTANZO                  SERENA            58,5
A048 22 MONACI                    GIANLUCA          53,5
A048 23 SOZZI                     MARTINO           52
A048 24 ROSSI                     ROSSANA           52
A048 25 KRUJA                     JENISEN           50,5
A048 26 RUSTICI                   FLAVIA            48
A048 27 DE SENA                   ANTONIETTA        47,5
A048 28 FRANCINI                  MANUELE           47,5
A048 29 BENEDETTELLI              DANIELE           46
A048 30 MATTEO                    ANTONIO           45
A048 31 BUFFI                     ALICE             45
A048 32 TRUCCO                    SARA              45
A048 33 RENZETTI                  ERIKA             43,5
A048 34 MASSANO                   ELISA             42
A048 35 SUSSARELLO                FEDERICO          42
A048 36 LOFFREDO                  GIORGIO           41
A048 37 MUSOLESI                  SILVIA            41
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A048 38 DANTUONO                  CHIARA            40
A048 39 DE PASCALE                GIUSEPPE          40
A048 40 PUZELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        40
A048 41 FERRARI                   GIOVANNI          40
A048 42 TROTTA                    VENERE            38,5
A048 43 BONDI                     SIMONE            38,5
A048 44 MATTIOLI                  FABIO             38,5
A048 45 LESCAI                    IRENE             38
A048 46 DI SIENA                  GIUSEPPE          38
A048 47 MARRAZZO                  MATTIA            37,5
A048 48 BISTI                     ROBERTO           37
A048 49 PREZIOSO                  FRANCESCO         37
A048 50 CAFARELLA                 MARIA             37
A048 51 BIGLIAZZI                 ROBERTO           36,5
A048 52 BARLETTAI                 ELENA             36
A048 53 SALZILLO                  MARIA DOMENICA    36
A048 54 MARINIELLO                GIUSTINA          36
A048 55 GRANDINETTI               PAOLO             36
A048 56 CHIMENTI                  NICOLA            36
A048 57 PIEROTTI                  SARA              35
A048 58 LANDINI                   GIANLUCA          35
A048 59 BOCCIA                    VALENTINA         35
A048 60 CATARSI                   FRANCESCO         34,5
A048 61 DI FRANCO                 GIUSEPPE          34
A048 62 ZOPPETTI                  CLAUDIA           34
A048 63 DEMATTEIS                 SARA              34
A048 64 FRANCI                    LORENZO MARIA     33,5
A048 65 AMATUCCI                  BARBARA           33
A048 66 OLIVIERO                  ANTONIO           33
A048 67 D'ONOFRIO                 FELICIA           33
A048 68 SANTI                     LUCA              33
A048 69 POCCIA                    PAOLA             33
A048 70 PANARO                    DELIO             33
A048 71 VALLEFUOCO                AGOSTINO          33
A048 72 DE ROBBIO                 STEFANIA          32,5
A048 73 RAGUSA                    ALESSANDRO        32,5
A048 74 MINORA                    PASQUALINA        32,5
A048 75 DRAGONI                   MAURIZIO          32
A048 76 MANCUSO                   GIUSEPPE          31,5
A048 77 NUNZIATA                  ALBERTO           31
A048 78 ROSSO                     ELISA             30,5
A048 79 FALANGA                   GRAZIA            30
A048 80 PADOVANO                  SOFIA             30
A048 81 IONFRIDA                  MARIAROSA         30
A048 82 BINDI                     MARCO             30
A048 83 GALLO                     SOFIA             30
A048 84 MARIOTTINI                ALESSANDRO        30
A048 85 SIMI                      MICHELA           30
A048 86 BELLINI                   DANIELE           30
A048 87 VILLA                     STEFANIA          30
A048 88 PAPALINI                  FRANCESCO         29
A048 89 UGOLINI                   ALESSANDRA        29
A048 90 VITALE                    GIUSEPPINA        29
A048 91 MAZZINI                   FRANCESCA         28,5
A048 92 LORI                      FABIO             28,5
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A048 93 FEBBI                     MARIANNA          28
A048 94 AMICI                     SARA              28
A048 95 SPOLZINO                  VERONICA          28
A048 96 TONELLI                   STEFANO           28
A048 97 PAGNINI                   STEFANO           28
A048 98 PUZIO                     RITA              27,5
A048 99 ROVAI                     FRANCESCA         27,5
A048 100 GIOVANNINI                ELEONORA          27
A048 101 PACCHIERI                 CECILIA           27
A048 102 MUCCI                     MARIA NUNZIA      26,5
A048 103 SANDRELLI                 MASSIMO           26,5
A048 104 ZANI                      PAOLA             26,5
A048 105 BAINI                     ALBERTO           26,5
A048 106 ABILI                     VALENTINA         26
A048 107 RUSSO                     TERESA            26
A048 108 FARINA                    BARTOLOMEO        25,5
A048 109 LEONI                     LAURA             25,5
A048 110 POLVANI                   FEDERICA          25,5
A048 111 RICCI                     BEATRICE          25,5
A048 112 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
A048 113 GUERRINI                  LUISA             25
A048 114 REALI                     MATTEO            25
A048 115 CAGNACCI                  RICCARDO          25
A048 116 PIERI                     FERDINANDO        24,5
A048 117 CAPECCHI                  FRANCESCA         24,5
A048 118 TOSCANO                   LAURA             24,5
A048 119 FRANCI                    CHIARA            24
A048 120 ROMEO                     AGATA             24
A048 121 TURANO                    EVELINA           24
A048 122 GIANNONI                  MARIAGLORIA       24
A048 123 ROSCIANO                  DOMENICO          23,5
A048 124 LOMBARDELLI               SIMONA            23,5
A048 125 PELLECCHIA                ROSARIA           23
A048 126 GENTILE                   ROSA              22
A048 127 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO         21,5
A048 128 MAGLIULO                  SALVATORE         21
A048 129 SALEMME                   ARCA              20,5
A048 130 ADDONISIO                 ALBERTO           20,5
A048 131 ORRU                      TIZIANA           20
A048 132 ZUCCHI                    PAOLA             20
A048 133 ALDINIO                   GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR20
A048 134 GAGGI                     VITTORIO          19,5
A048 135 FE                        FEDERICA          19
A049 1 TEGLIELLI                 LEONARDO          133,5
A049 2 BERTOLI                   PAOLA             102,5
A049 3 SCACCIA                   GIULIA            98
A049 4 PETRUCCI                  SIMONE            96
A049 5 D'OTTAVIO                 ANNA              95
A049 6 FELICI                    DANIELE           78,5
A049 7 KRUJA                     JENISEN           76,5
A049 8 MASSAI                    VANIA ALEJANDRA   70
A049 9 DE CARLI                  FRANCESCA         67
A049 10 DEZI                      SILVIA            67
A049 11 MODESTI                   SARAH             67
A049 12 FORTUNA                   ANDREA            54,5

GRTD03000E - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000037 - 16/04/2016 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - I



A049 13 DANTUONO                  CHIARA            46
A049 14 LOFFREDO                  GIORGIO           41
A049 15 BARLETTAI                 ELENA             36
A049 16 PERA                      DORANNA           32
A049 17 TURACCHI                  GIORGIA           28
A049 18 ABILI                     VALENTINA         27
A049 19 RICCI                     BEATRICE          25,5
A049 20 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
A049 21 GAGGI                     VITTORIO          19,5
A050 1 BRAZZABENI                LAURA             131,5
A050 2 RISSO                     ANNA              111
A050 3 IADEROSA                  VINCENZA          100
A050 4 ORLANDO                   VITO              85
A050 5 CASTIGLIA                 ANNA MARIA        75,5
A050 6 NANNINI                   SIMONA            72
A050 7 BARTOLINI                 SERENA            62
A050 8 LANZANO                   ROSA              59
A050 9 MORETTI                   CAMILLA           58
A050 10 D'ANSELMO                 LUIGINA           56
A050 11 VOLPE                     ANTONIETTA        55,5
A050 12 CASTAGNETTI               BIANCA            54
A050 13 MASTRANDREA               BENEDETTA         52
A050 14 BARTALUCCI                MARGHERITA        51
A050 15 MASETTI                   ELISABETTA        47
A050 16 SCHEGGI                   SILVIA            47
A050 17 CIUCCHI                   FRANCESCA         46,5
A050 18 CULTRERA                  SABRINA           45
A050 19 ROSATI                    ROSSELLA          38
A050 20 ENTANI                    VALERIO           37
A050 21 VANNELLI                  ANNA              37
A050 22 ULIVIERI                  STEFANIA          36,5
A050 23 RIVA                      GIACOMO           34,5
A050 24 CORTI                     IRENE             34
A050 25 ADAMANTI                  BARBARA           34
A050 26 RADDI                     PAOLO             33
A050 27 AZZARO                    ELOISA            33
A050 28 CASABURI                  ELISA             33
A050 29 MINISSALE                 FRANCESCA         33
A050 30 CARBONE                   ANNA              32,5
A050 31 BALDONI                   GIORGIA           32,5
A050 32 ANDREOTTI                 ALESSANDRA        32
A050 33 BATTAGLIA                 LINA              31
A050 34 CASTRICONI                ELIANA            30
A050 35 TRUDU                     CINZIA            30
A050 36 NANNINI                   SILVIA            29,5
A050 37 RICCO GALLUZZO            RACHELE           29
A050 38 OLIVELLI                  FILIPPO           29
A050 39 BARBIERI                  SAMANTHA          29
A050 40 GRILLI                    CLAUDIA           29
A050 41 D'ANIELLO                 CLAUDIA           28,5
A050 42 CISLAGHI                  GIULIA            28
A050 43 CAPOCCIA                  FABIO             28
A050 44 FARAGLI                   GIOVANNI          27,5
A050 45 VERNUCCI                  GIOVANNI          27
A050 46 DE SANTIS                 VALENTINA         27
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A050 47 LIBERTI                   LUANA             27
A050 48 ROMANO                    GABRIELLA         26,5
A050 49 BUFFA                     EMANUELA          26,5
A050 50 CIARDI                    CATERINA          26
A050 51 LUNGHI                    ALESSIA           26
A050 52 MINUCCI                   ANNALISA          26
A050 53 DEROSA                    VALERIA           25,5
A050 54 SCARAMUCCI                SARA              25
A050 55 GUAZZINI                  MARTINA           25
A050 56 ANGELI                    ALESSANDRO        24,5
A050 57 CARROZZO                  LAURA             24,5
A050 58 PEDICINI                  SABINA            24
A050 59 MARTINI                   SIMONE            23,5
A050 60 ROBERTO                   FIORENZA          22,5
A051 1 TONINI                    SUSANNA           135,5
A051 2 RISSO                     ANNA              113
A051 3 MEUCCI                    LUCIA             112
A051 4 PILERI                    KATIA             85,5
A051 5 CIONI                     CHIARA            79
A051 6 LANZANO                   ROSA              79
A051 7 PELLECCHIA                GIULIA            77
A051 8 CASTIGLIA                 ANNA MARIA        75,5
A051 9 RIZZA                     GIUSEPPE          69
A051 10 BARTOLINI                 SERENA            61
A051 11 MORETTI                   CAMILLA           59
A051 12 GIGLIOTTI                 MARINA            58,5
A051 13 D'ANSELMO                 LUIGINA           58
A051 14 CASTAGNETTI               BIANCA            48
A051 15 BARTALUCCI                MARGHERITA        45
A051 16 CARBONE                   ANNA              35,5
A051 17 RIVA                      GIACOMO           34,5
A051 18 ADAMANTI                  BARBARA           34
A051 19 AZZARO                    ELOISA            33
A051 20 CASABURI                  ELISA             33
A051 21 CRISCI                    GIANLUCA          33
A051 22 MINISSALE                 FRANCESCA         33
A051 23 LONGOBARDI                CARLA             33
A051 24 ANDREOTTI                 ALESSANDRA        32
A051 25 BATTAGLIA                 LINA              31
A051 26 NANNINI                   SILVIA            29,5
A051 27 CHIANESE                  ANNAMARIA         29
A051 28 GRILLI                    CLAUDIA           29
A051 29 D'ANIELLO                 CLAUDIA           28,5
A051 30 CISLAGHI                  GIULIA            28
A051 31 LIBERTI                   LUANA             27
A051 32 ROMANO                    GABRIELLA         26,5
A051 33 CIARDI                    CATERINA          26
A051 34 PEDICINI                  SABINA            24
A060 1 VECCI                     RAFFAELLA         163
A060 2 MAZZAROCCHI               FABRIZIO          102
A060 3 BIANCHINI                 DANILO            100
A060 4 FERI                      MARIA CRISTINA    95,5
A060 5 TATTARINI                 LAURA             87,5
A060 6 GIANNINI                  ROBERTA           72
A060 7 IPPOLITI                  MICAELA           69
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A060 8 GRASSI                    CRISTINA          65
A060 9 GAIBISSO                  RENATO            64
A060 10 CATENACCIO                MANUELA           63
A060 11 NUCCI                     ALESSIA           63
A060 12 MENICHETTI                MANUELA           62
A060 13 DI BIASIO                 PAMELA            61
A060 14 PORCELLONI                SERENA            59
A060 15 BELLIA                    GIUSEPPINA        55
A060 16 RENZI                     MONIA             54
A060 17 NOFERI                    MARIANGELA        53
A060 18 ROFFILLI                  RUGIADA           51
A060 19 CIANTI                    RICCARDO          49
A060 20 PECCIARINI                FLAVIA            47
A060 21 VANNINI                   ANDREA            45
A060 22 FERRETTI                  FRANCESCO         45
A060 23 AMERIGHI                  FULVIA            45
A060 24 BRACCIALI                 CLAUDIA           45
A060 25 BISCARO                   DEBBIE            45
A060 26 GIORDANO                  DANIELA           41,5
A060 27 SCHILLACI                 MARIACHIARA       41
A060 28 MARCOCCI                  ELENA             41
A060 29 NELLI                     STEFANO           40
A060 30 BECATTI                   ELISA             40
A060 31 ZUDDAS                    LAURA             39
A060 32 CACCAVALE                 FILOMENA          39
A060 33 FANCIULLETTI              SARA              38
A060 34 BERTONI                   ALESSIA           37
A060 35 BRENCI                    ELISA             36
A060 36 GIANNETTI                 LAURA             36
A060 37 PETRUCCI                  FEDERICA          36
A060 38 CIANI                     ARMANDO MARIA     36
A060 39 CERSOSIMO                 STEFANIA          36
A060 40 NESTI                     CHIARA            35,5
A060 41 MILANI                    SUSANNA           35
A060 42 SARNO                     FRANCESCA         35
A060 43 TAMBURRO                  NICOLETTA         34,5
A060 44 MENTO                     RITA              34
A060 45 SORDINI                   VIRGINIA          34
A060 46 LUONGO                    GABRIELE          33,5
A060 47 CURSANO                   BARBARA           33
A060 48 CECCONAMI                 SILVIA            33
A060 49 PAPETTI                   LUANA             33
A060 50 MANFREDONIA               ANTONIA           33
A060 51 TERRAMOCCIA               GABRIEL           33
A060 52 NICCOLOGI                 MARTA             33
A060 53 SEVERINO                  RENATO            33
A060 54 SALVATERRA                GIULIA            33
A060 55 RADI                      ELISA             33
A060 56 MORETTI                   ERIKA             33
A060 57 BILIOTTI                  CLAUDIA           33
A060 58 DENAPOLI                  CHIARA            33
A060 59 MAZZI                     LUCIA             33
A060 60 AMERIGHI                  GIULIO            33
A060 61 MATTEUZZI                 MICHELA           33
A060 62 SARTINI                   GABRIELLA         33
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A060 63 POSTIGLIONE               COSIMO            33
A060 64 FALCHI                    VALENTINA         33
A060 65 VIGNALI                   SERGIO            33
A060 66 ROMOLI                    ENRICA            33
A060 67 BARTOLINI                 PIETRO            33
A060 68 GRECO                     VINCENZO          33
A060 69 ADDESSI                   ANDREA            32
A060 70 CHIAROLANZA               ELEONORA          30
A060 71 IAQUINANDI                GIOCONDA          30
A060 72 TURI                      RICCARDO          29,5
A060 73 PELLEGRINI                CHIARA            29,5
A060 74 ROTELLINI                 GIOVANNA          29
A060 75 PINZI                     FRANCESCO         29
A060 76 SACCO                     LUCA              29
A060 77 ROSINI                    ANDREA            29
A060 78 BONCELLI                  MICHELE           29
A060 79 GIOVANI                   ANDREA            29
A060 80 RUBEGNI                   ROBERTO           29
A060 81 FABIANI                   GIULIA            28,5
A060 82 POSSENTE                  IMMACOLATA        28,5
A060 83 BERRETTI                  ILARIA            28,5
A060 84 SIRAGUSA                  ROSSELLA          28
A060 85 CIACCI                    MASSIMILIANO      28
A060 86 PAPALINI                  LINDA             28
A060 87 LUPPINO                   VINCENZO          28
A060 88 CORSINI                   SILVIA            28
A060 89 SILVESTRI                 ANTONELLA         27,5
A060 90 GUIDARINI                 LUIGI             27,5
A060 91 CAPIFERRI                 UMBERTO           27,5
A060 92 TRIFONI                   KATIUSCIA         27,5
A060 93 BRUSCOLINI                SIMONE            27
A060 94 MARTIRE                   LUIGI             27
A060 95 MASTRANDREA               GIOVANNI          26,5
A060 96 LONGHITANO                RITA CLAUDIA      26,5
A060 97 CICCARELLI                CONCETTA          26,5
A060 98 BARONE                    FABIO             26,5
A060 99 SONNINI                   LOREDANA          26
A060 100 RIGHI                     CLAUDIA           26
A060 101 DETTI                     SERENA            26
A060 102 PACINI                    MORENO            25,5
A060 103 DE VINCENZI               GIOVANNI          25,5
A060 104 DELLAVERDE                LORENZA           25
A060 105 BARDI                     SARA              25
A060 106 DEMICHELE                 GIAMPIERO         24,5
A060 107 GUIDARINI                 GIANNI            24,5
A060 108 GAMBINI                   MARTA             24,5
A060 109 VITALE                    ALFREDO           24
A060 110 SANTINI                   DIEGO             23,5
A060 111 FERRARA                   ALESSANDROIVAN    23
A060 112 GRILLO                    ELISA             22,5
A060 113 SANI                      LORENZO           22,5
A060 114 FRANCINI                  MASSIMO           20,5
A060 115 ANDOLFI                   DEBORA            18,5
A061 1 TONINI                    SUSANNA           135,5
A061 2 BRAZZABENI                LAURA             131,5
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A061 3 RISSO                     ANNA              111
A061 4 SORIANI                   SIMONE            100
A061 5 MEUCCI                    LUCIA             95
A061 6 PILERI                    KATIA             85,5
A061 7 LANZANO                   ROSA              59
A061 8 MORETTI                   CAMILLA           55
A061 9 GIGLIOTTI                 MARINA            50,5
A061 10 SPANO                     LIVIA             45
A061 11 CULTRERA                  SABRINA           43
A061 12 DE MARTINO                DANIELA           39
A061 13 GENNARI                   CLAUDIA           39
A061 14 NAPPI                     VERONICA          39
A061 15 PAOLINI                   MARTA             39
A061 16 BARTOLETTI                BRUNO             37
A061 17 FESTELLI                  ARIANNA           37
A061 18 VANNELLI                  ANNA              37
A061 19 PASTORELLI                MADDALENA         36,5
A061 20 FAETA                     LUCIA             36
A061 21 ONDA                      GIORGIO           36
A061 22 MANGONE                   CARMELITA         35
A061 23 CARNEVALI                 SARA              34
A061 24 DELL'OLIO                 ELISA             33
A061 25 RUSSO                     SIMONA            33
A061 26 BOLOGNINI                 AMANDA            33
A061 27 MINISSALE                 FRANCESCA         33
A061 28 ROSSI                     SARA              33
A061 29 LONGOBARDI                CARLA             33
A061 30 CARBONE                   ANNA              32,5
A061 31 ANDREOTTI                 ALESSANDRA        32
A061 32 AMORE                     FRANCESCA         32
A061 33 RINELLI                   LUIGIA            30,5
A061 34 COLOMBINI                 LUISA             30
A061 35 DESIDERIO                 FLORIANA          29,5
A061 36 SARCOLI                   NICOLETTA         29
A061 37 PISAPIA                   ERNESTA           28
A061 38 VITI                      MADDALENA         27
A061 39 PITTA                     ANNA              27
A061 40 LIBERTI                   LUANA             27
A061 41 BUFFA                     EMANUELA          26,5
A061 42 CIARDI                    CATERINA          26
A061 43 LUNGHI                    ALESSIA           26
A061 44 DEROSA                    VALERIA           25,5
A061 45 TESTI                     EMANUELE          25,5
A061 46 SCARAMUCCI                SARA              25
A061 47 BARRICELLA                LUISA             25
A061 48 POMPOLI                   BEATRICE          25
A061 49 DEL NOCE                  FABIOLA           25
A061 50 PIRROTTINA                DOMENICO          24,5
A061 51 PEDICINI                  SABINA            24
A061 52 ROBERTO                   FIORENZA          22,5
A066 1 PETRUCCI                  FEDERICA          36
A066 2 TRIFONI                   KATIUSCIA         27,5
A071 1 FELICI                    DANIELE           96,5
A071 2 PETRUCCI                  SIMONE            96
A071 3 DI PETRILLO               GIOVANNI          92
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A071 4 ANGIUS                    ANDREA            90
A071 5 SUSSARELLO                VALERIO           86,5
A071 6 DRAGONI                   MAURIZIO          78
A071 7 BALASSONE                 GIOVANNI          77,5
A071 8 MONACI                    GIANLUCA          53,5
A071 9 SOZZI                     MARTINO           52
A071 10 SCATENI                   LEONARDO          50
A071 11 FRANCINI                  MANUELE           46,5
A071 12 BENEDETTELLI              DANIELE           46
A071 13 MATTEO                    ANTONIO           45
A071 14 BUFFI                     ALICE             45
A071 15 PRESTIFILIPPO CIRIMBOLO   GIACOMO           43
A071 16 MASSANO                   ELISA             42
A071 17 SUSSARELLO                FEDERICO          42
A071 18 DE PASCALE                GIUSEPPE          40
A071 19 PUZELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        40
A071 20 FERRARI                   GIOVANNI          40
A071 21 INGRASCIOTTA              MASSIMO           39
A071 22 CHIMENTI                  NICOLA            39
A071 23 BONDI                     SIMONE            38,5
A071 24 MATTIOLI                  FABIO             38,5
A071 25 LESCAI                    IRENE             38
A071 26 DI SIENA                  GIUSEPPE          38
A071 27 MARRAZZO                  MATTIA            37,5
A071 28 PREZIOSO                  FRANCESCO         37
A071 29 FESTELLI                  ARIANNA           37
A071 30 BIGLIAZZI                 ROBERTO           36,5
A071 31 GRANDINETTI               PAOLO             36
A071 32 LANDINI                   GIANLUCA          35
A071 33 BOCCIA                    VALENTINA         35
A071 34 CATARSI                   FRANCESCO         34,5
A071 35 DI FRANCO                 GIUSEPPE          34
A071 36 ZOPPETTI                  CLAUDIA           34
A071 37 COLLANTONI                ALICE             34
A071 38 FRANCI                    LORENZO MARIA     33,5
A071 39 OLIVIERO                  ANTONIO           33
A071 40 D'ONOFRIO                 FELICIA           33
A071 41 SANTI                     LUCA              33
A071 42 PRINZO                    VALERIA           33
A071 43 ROSSI                     SARA              33
A071 44 RAGUSA                    ALESSANDRO        32,5
A071 45 AMORE                     FRANCESCA         32
A071 46 SILVESTRI                 MATTEO            31,5
A071 47 ROSSO                     ELISA             30,5
A071 48 RINELLI                   LUIGIA            30,5
A071 49 MARIOTTINI                ALESSANDRO        30
A071 50 BOCCI                     ISACCO            29,5
A071 51 DESIDERIO                 FLORIANA          29,5
A071 52 ATTARDO                   ROSALINDA         29
A071 53 PAPALINI                  FRANCESCO         29
A071 54 UGOLINI                   ALESSANDRA        29
A071 55 BIANCHINI                 MARCO             29
A071 56 OLIVELLI                  ALICE             28,5
A071 57 MAZZINI                   FRANCESCA         28,5
A071 58 LORI                      FABIO             28,5
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A071 59 FEBBI                     MARIANNA          28
A071 60 GOTI                      GIULIA            28
A071 61 TONELLI                   STEFANO           28
A071 62 PISAPIA                   ERNESTA           28
A071 63 PAGNINI                   STEFANO           28
A071 64 CARRARI                   GIUDITTA          27,5
A071 65 VITI                      MADDALENA         27
A071 66 PACCHIERI                 CECILIA           27
A071 67 PERNA                     LUIGIMAINOLFI     26,5
A071 68 MONTAQUILA                SONIA             26,5
A071 69 ZANI                      PAOLA             26,5
A071 70 VINCENTELLI               LETIZIA           26,5
A071 71 BERGANTINO                MARCO             26,5
A071 72 AUDINO                    PAOLA             25,5
A071 73 POLVANI                   FEDERICA          25,5
A071 74 PUCCI                     FEDERICA          25,5
A071 75 PECCIARINI                GRAZIANO          25
A071 76 REALI                     MATTEO            25
A071 77 RUSSO                     TERESA            25
A071 78 CAGNACCI                  RICCARDO          25
A071 79 POMPOLI                   BEATRICE          25
A071 80 DEL NOCE                  FABIOLA           25
A071 81 PIRROTTINA                DOMENICO          24,5
A071 82 LOMBARDELLI               SIMONA            23,5
A071 83 MAGLIULO                  SALVATORE         21
A071 84 ALDINIO                   GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR20
A075 1 IZZO                      ROSSELLA ANNA     152
A075 2 TONINI                    SUSANNA           122
A075 3 GIOMI                     FRANCESCA         88,5
A075 4 FALCO                     RAFFAELE          66,5
A075 5 COSTANZO                  SARA              65
A075 6 FIORILLO                  GESSICA           48
A075 7 LOZZI                     ANDREA            48
A075 8 DE ROBBIO                 STEFANIA          44
A075 9 CONTE                     CATERINA          43
A075 10 FILOGAMO                  GIOVANNA          42,5
A075 11 RUSTICI                   FLAVIA            37,5
A075 12 PIEROTTI                  SARA              36
A075 13 MICCI                     GIULIA            36
A075 14 SALOMONE                  PAOLA             33
A075 15 PORCELLA                  SOFIA             33
A075 16 STAGNARO                  NICOLA            33
A075 17 PICCINI                   ALICE             31
A075 18 FERRIGNI                  FEDERICA          30
A075 19 GALLO                     SOFIA             30
A075 20 MARCOCCI                  ELENA             30
A075 21 BARTOLINI                 SOFIA             29
A075 22 DIDONATO                  AGATA             29
A075 23 TUZI                      DONATELLA         29
A075 24 ESPOSITO                  ANGELA            28,5
A075 25 ROMA                      CONCETTA          28,5
A075 26 ALTRUDA                   IMMA              28
A075 27 GIAQUINTO                 DANIELA           26,5
A075 28 GIORDANO                  MARIAFORTUNA      25,5
A075 29 SCATOZZI                  CRISTINA          24,5
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A075 30 MERCURI                   ELEONORA          23,5
A075 31 BAMUNDO                   LUISA             22,17
A075 32 CIRIANNI                  MICHELE           22
A075 33 INGENITO                  CORINNA           22
A075 34 SCARPELLI                 MARCO             21,5
A075 35 PICCOLO                   ANNUNZIATA        21
A075 36 MENDICINO                 WILLIAM           20,5
A075 37 BELLOPEDE                 JESSICA           20,5
A075 38 GAROFALO                  GIUSEPPE          20
A075 39 ESPOSITO                  CARMELA           20
A075 40 BARBIERI                  IRENE             19,5
A075 41 POSTIGLIONE               COSIMO            19
A075 42 TURANO                    EVELINA           18
A075 43 GUASTI                    FRANCESCA         18
A075 44 FARINA                    BARTOLOMEO        18
A075 45 DEBIASE                   GAETANINA         18
A075 46 ROSATI                    ILARIA            17
A075 47 RUSSO                     MIRIAM            17
A075 48 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO         17
A075 49 COLETTI                   MANUELA           16,5
A075 50 FALANGA                   GRAZIA            16,5
A075 51 MOSCATELLI                GIULIO            16
A075 52 SPOLZINO                  VERONICA          16
A075 53 ALTRUDA                   GIUSEPPE          15,5
A075 54 BONOMO                    ANNALISA          15,5
A075 55 PINNA                     LOREDANA          15,5
A075 56 PICONE                    FORTUNATA         15
A075 57 ARZILLO                   SALVATORE         15
A075 58 COLOMBINI                 SARA              15
A075 59 ROBERTO                   FIORENZA          15
A075 60 SANGERMANO                MARIA NUNZIA      14,5
A075 61 MANNOCCHI                 MARIA CRISTINA    14,5
A075 62 BELLONE                   ALESSIO           14,5
A075 63 DE CICCO                  DOMENICO          14
A075 64 BENVENUTI                 NICCOLO           14
A075 65 FORMICHELLA               MARIADILETTA      13,5
A075 66 MENNELLA                  EMANUELA          13,5
A075 67 COPPETTI                  SILVIA            13,5
A075 68 CAROBBI                   VALENTINA         13,5
A075 69 CIRIANNI                  LUIGI             13
A075 70 PAOLO                     DANIELE           13
A075 71 INFANTE                   TERESA            13
A075 72 CELLI                     CIRO              13
A075 73 ELDINNO                   TERESA            13
A075 74 FANCIULLETTI              GIGLIOLA          13
A075 75 ALLEGRO                   THOMAS            12,5
A075 76 MORMONE                   GABRIELA          12,5
A075 77 CAMARRI                   SIMONE            12,5
A075 78 MARRA                     NICOLA            12
A075 79 VECCHIO                   CONCETTA          12
A075 80 RUOTOLO                   ADELINA           12
A075 81 SCARPELLI                 LORENA            12
A075 82 INFANTE                   CLERINA           12
A075 83 DELLAVOLPE                NICOLA            12
A075 84 DANGELO                   SIMONETTA         12
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A075 85 DOMIZIANO                 FRANCESCO         12
A075 86 LOZZI                     GIULIO            12
A075 87 ZAMBERNARDI               CATIA             12
A075 88 PAPPALARDO                GIUSEPPINA        12
A075 89 ROSSI                     ROSSANO           3
A076 1 IZZO                      ROSSELLA ANNA     154
A076 2 PISTOLESI                 ALESSANDRO        87,5
A076 3 COSTANZO                  SARA              80
A076 4 GIOMI                     FRANCESCA         73,5
A076 5 FIORILLO                  GESSICA           62
A076 6 LOZZI                     ANDREA            47
A076 7 DE ROBBIO                 STEFANIA          44
A076 8 CONTE                     CATERINA          43
A076 9 FALCO                     RAFFAELE          39,5
A076 10 SALZILLO                  MARIA DOMENICA    38
A076 11 RUSTICI                   FLAVIA            37,5
A076 12 PIEROTTI                  SARA              36
A076 13 GIACALONE                 MANUELA           34
A076 14 MICCI                     GIULIA            34
A076 15 SALOMONE                  PAOLA             33
A076 16 BUCCIANTI                 MELISSA           33
A076 17 PORCELLA                  SOFIA             33
A076 18 STAGNARO                  NICOLA            33
A076 19 PICCINI                   ALICE             31
A076 20 FERRIGNI                  FEDERICA          30
A076 21 GALLO                     SOFIA             30
A076 22 MARCOCCI                  ELENA             30
A076 23 BARTOLINI                 SOFIA             29
A076 24 DIDONATO                  AGATA             29
A076 25 TUZI                      DONATELLA         29
A076 26 ESPOSITO                  ANGELA            28,5
A076 27 ROMA                      CONCETTA          28,5
A076 28 ALTRUDA                   IMMA              28
A076 29 GIAQUINTO                 DANIELA           26,5
A076 30 LIPAROTO                  ELENA             26,5
A076 31 GIORDANO                  MARIAFORTUNA      25,5
A076 32 SCATOZZI                  CRISTINA          24,5
A076 33 MERCURI                   ELEONORA          23,5
A076 34 BAMUNDO                   LUISA             22,17
A076 35 CIRIANNI                  MICHELE           22
A076 36 INGENITO                  CORINNA           22
A076 37 SCARPELLI                 MARCO             21,5
A076 38 FISCELLI                  ORNELLA           21,5
A076 39 PICCOLO                   ANNUNZIATA        21
A076 40 TERRAMOCCIA               FRANCESCA         21
A076 41 ROMBOLA                   FERNANDA          21
A076 42 MENDICINO                 WILLIAM           20,5
A076 43 PANFILI                   SHARONPAMELA      20,5
A076 44 BELLOPEDE                 JESSICA           20,5
A076 45 TORALDO                   ANGELO            20,5
A076 46 GAROFALO                  GIUSEPPE          20
A076 47 ESPOSITO                  CARMELA           20
A076 48 BARBIERI                  IRENE             19,5
A076 49 POSTIGLIONE               COSIMO            19
A076 50 TURANO                    EVELINA           18
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A076 51 GUASTI                    FRANCESCA         18
A076 52 FARINA                    BARTOLOMEO        18
A076 53 DEBIASE                   GAETANINA         18
A076 54 ROSATI                    ILARIA            17
A076 55 RUSSO                     MIRIAM            17
A076 56 ROSSI                     FRANCESCO         17
A076 57 COLETTI                   MANUELA           16,5
A076 58 FALANGA                   GRAZIA            16,5
A076 59 MOSCATELLI                GIULIO            16
A076 60 FIMMANO'                  ALESSIO           15,5
A076 61 ALTRUDA                   GIUSEPPE          15,5
A076 62 BONOMO                    ANNALISA          15,5
A076 63 PINNA                     LOREDANA          15,5
A076 64 PICONE                    FORTUNATA         15
A076 65 ARZILLO                   SALVATORE         15
A076 66 COLOMBINI                 SARA              15
A076 67 ROBERTO                   FIORENZA          15
A076 68 SANGERMANO                MARIA NUNZIA      14,5
A076 69 MANNOCCHI                 MARIA CRISTINA    14,5
A076 70 BELLONE                   ALESSIO           14,5
A076 71 TONDO                     ANTONIO           14,5
A076 72 IANNI                     ANGELA            14,5
A076 73 DE CICCO                  DOMENICO          14
A076 74 BENVENUTI                 NICCOLO           14
A076 75 FORMICHELLA               MARIADILETTA      13,5
A076 76 LUCIGNANI                 RICCARDO          13,5
A076 77 MENNELLA                  EMANUELA          13,5
A076 78 COPPETTI                  SILVIA            13,5
A076 79 CAROBBI                   VALENTINA         13,5
A076 80 CIRIANNI                  LUIGI             13
A076 81 PAOLO                     DANIELE           13
A076 82 INFANTE                   TERESA            13
A076 83 CELLI                     CIRO              13
A076 84 ELDINNO                   TERESA            13
A076 85 FANCIULLETTI              GIGLIOLA          13
A076 86 ALLEGRO                   THOMAS            12,5
A076 87 MORMONE                   GABRIELA          12,5
A076 88 CAMARRI                   SIMONE            12,5
A076 89 MARRA                     NICOLA            12
A076 90 VECCHIO                   CONCETTA          12
A076 91 RUOTOLO                   ADELINA           12
A076 92 SCARPELLI                 LORENA            12
A076 93 INFANTE                   CLERINA           12
A076 94 DELLAVOLPE                NICOLA            12
A076 95 DANGELO                   SIMONETTA         12
A076 96 DOMIZIANO                 FRANCESCO         12
A076 97 LOZZI                     GIULIO            12
A076 98 ZAMBERNARDI               CATIA             12
A076 99 PAPPALARDO                GIUSEPPINA        12
A246 1 IORIO                     BIANCA            123
A246 2 PICCHIANTI                ROSANNA           114
A246 3 CIONI                     CHIARA            76
A246 4 BELLUMORI                 CLAUDIA           68
A246 5 CATALANO                  PATRIZIA          60
A246 6 MINALE                    RITA              58,5
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A246 7 FUNGHI                    VALERIA           36
A246 8 SERAVALLE                 FABIANA           35,5
A246 9 FALVO                     ELISA             33
A246 10 GAGLIARDI                 ELENA             31,5
A246 11 PUNZO                     GIUSEPPINA        29
A246 12 CAPITANINI                LETIZIA           28
A246 13 SFORZI                    TATIANA           27,5
A246 14 SALETTI                   CRISTIANA         24
A346 1 BRAZZABENI                LAURA             159
A346 2 MENSINI                   CARLA             135
A346 3 MONDELLI                  GIULIANA          125
A346 4 PRINCIPATO                MARIA RAFFAELA    116,5
A346 5 MARINI                    VALENTINA         109,5
A346 6 BRUNI                     CINZIA            108
A346 7 MONTANARI                 MONICA            90
A346 8 ORLANDO                   VITO              85
A346 9 CACIAI                    ALESSANDRA        80
A346 10 FABIANELLI                DEBORA            79
A346 11 CAPUTO                    MARIA CONCETTA    78
A346 12 NESI                      MARA              75
A346 13 BELLUMORI                 CLAUDIA           73,5
A346 14 BENICCHI                  CRISTINA          69
A346 15 SCORRETTI                 RENZO             62
A346 16 FERRARI                   VERONICA          57,5
A346 17 MORSELLI                  CECILIA           54,5
A346 18 DAMBRUOSO                 FRANCESCA         54
A346 19 TAVARNESI                 DAVIDE            53,5
A346 20 RINGRESSI                 SERENA            48
A346 21 LORETI                    CATUSCIA          46,5
A346 22 BASSETTA                  LAURA             46
A346 23 ANGELINI                  LAURA             44,5
A346 24 SANTOPIETRO               ILARIA            41
A346 25 LEONARDO                  MARIACRISTINA     39
A346 26 FUNGHI                    VALERIA           36
A346 27 DE FALCO                  CRISTIANA         34
A346 28 GAZZOLA                   ARIANNA           34
A346 29 BLUNDO                    IRENE             34
A346 30 DAVID                     JEANNINE DENISE AN 33,5
A346 31 FALVO                     ELISA             33
A346 32 CALISTI                   GINEVRA           33
A346 33 GALLI                     ALESSIO           33
A346 34 FRANCIA                   GIOIA             33
A346 35 CERULLI                   VIVIANA           33
A346 36 BORNATICI                 FRANCESCA         32,5
A346 37 GAGLIARDI                 ELENA             32,5
A346 38 SANTANGELO                VALERIA           32
A346 39 TROTTA                    LILIANA           31,5
A346 40 SERAVALLE                 FABIANA           30,5
A346 41 SASSANO                   VITTORIAGRAZIA    30
A346 42 NICOLAE                   IULIANAHELGA      30
A346 43 ROSATI                    ELEONORA          29
A346 44 AMADORI                   MARTINA           28,5
A346 45 NOVELLI                   ALESSANDRA        28
A346 46 CAPITANINI                LETIZIA           28
A346 47 SFORZI                    TATIANA           27,5
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A346 48 PINI                      CHIARA            27
A346 49 ANDREUZZA                 LUCIA             27
A346 50 FEDELI                    ELENA             26
A346 51 MILICI                    LAURAMARIA        25
A446 1 BRAZZABENI                LAURA             131
A446 2 CERRONI                   LUIGI             123
A446 3 MENSINI                   CARLA             121
A446 4 BERTUCCELLI               ALESSANDRA        96,5
A446 5 TONINELLI                 STEFANIA          95
A446 6 BENICCHI                  CRISTINA          75
A446 7 LIOTTA                    STEFANIA          67
A446 8 FERRARI                   VERONICA          57,5
A446 9 BELLUMORI                 CLAUDIA           55
A446 10 GUIDOTTI                  ELEONORA          52
A446 11 DAMBRUOSO                 FRANCESCA         47
A446 12 SPINELLO                  ELENA             35
A446 13 BLUNDO                    IRENE             34
A446 14 ALFINITO                  ELENA             33
A446 15 MESSINA                   LAURA             33
A446 16 CALISTI                   GINEVRA           33
A446 17 GALLI                     ALESSIO           33
A446 18 TROTTA                    LILIANA           32,5
A446 19 BORNATICI                 FRANCESCA         29,5
A446 20 ROSATI                    ELEONORA          29
A446 21 NOVELLI                   ALESSANDRA        28
A446 22 PUNZO                     GIUSEPPINA        28
A446 23 PINI                      CHIARA            27
A446 24 SALETTI                   CRISTIANA         24
A446 25 ANDREUZZA                 LUCIA             23
A446 26 FRAGARODRIGUEZ            VICTOR            17
A546 1 BRAZZABENI                LAURA             131
A546 2 RUI                       SIMONE            126,5
A546 3 BALLANTINI                BARBARA           107
A546 4 BLASI                     GIUSEPPINA        97
A546 5 MONETTI                   ELENASOFIAGIUSEPPI91,5
A546 6 LA FAUCI                  ANNALISA          90,5
A546 7 MONTANARI                 MONICA            90
A546 8 GOVERNI                   SILVIA            85
A546 9 CIONI                     CHIARA            76
A546 10 BERTUCCELLI               ALESSANDRA        71,5
A546 11 NESCI                     SARA              69
A546 12 TONINELLI                 CRISTINA          66,5
A546 13 MORSELLI                  CECILIA           61,5
A546 14 SCORRETTI                 RENZO             60
A546 15 RINGRESSI                 SERENA            54
A546 16 DELIO                     IRENE             45
A546 17 BARGAGLI                  STEFANIA          36
A546 18 COLOMBINI                 ROSSELLA          35
A546 19 FRANCIA                   GIOIA             33
A546 20 SANTANGELO                VALERIA           32
A546 21 AMADORI                   MARTINA           28,5
A546 22 FEDELI                    ELENA             26
A546 23 MILICI                    LAURAMARIA        25
A546 24 WEBER                     RAMONA            24
A646 1 NAPOLITANO                VALENTINA         102
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A646 2 DELIO                     IRENE             45
A646 3 GUIDOTTI                  ELEONORA          40
A646 4 SCHIANO                   FRANCESCA         37,5
ADSS 1 ROSINI                    STEFANO           157
ADSS 2 NAPOLITANO                VALENTINA         102
ADSS 3 TONINELLI                 STEFANIA          95
ADSS 4 GIOMI                     FRANCESCA         90
ADSS 5 ANDREOZZI                 GIONATA           81
ADSS 6 BERNARDINI                BEATRICE          58,5
ADSS 7 SANTOPIETRO               ILARIA            41
ADSS 8 BONOFIGLIO                ALESSANDRA        37
ADSS 1 ROSINI                    STEFANO           157
ADSS 2 NAPOLITANO                VALENTINA         102
ADSS 3 TONINELLI                 STEFANIA          95
ADSS 4 GIOMI                     FRANCESCA         90
ADSS 5 ANDREOZZI                 GIONATA           81
ADSS 6 BERNARDINI                BEATRICE          58,5
ADSS 7 SANTOPIETRO               ILARIA            41
ADSS 8 BONOFIGLIO                ALESSANDRA        37
ADSS 1 ROSINI                    STEFANO           157
ADSS 2 NAPOLITANO                VALENTINA         102
ADSS 3 TONINELLI                 STEFANIA          95
ADSS 4 GIOMI                     FRANCESCA         90
ADSS 5 ANDREOZZI                 GIONATA           81
ADSS 6 BERNARDINI                BEATRICE          58,5
ADSS 7 SANTOPIETRO               ILARIA            41
ADSS 8 BONOFIGLIO                ALESSANDRA        37
C300 1 CONTE                     CATERINA          56
C300 2 RUSTICI                   FLAVIA            37,5
C300 3 PIEROTTI                  SARA              36
C300 4 GIACALONE                 MANUELA           34
C300 5 PICCINI                   ALICE             31
C300 6 ZAPPIA                    SABINA            29
C300 7 BARTOLINI                 SOFIA             29
C300 8 ALTRUDA                   IMMA              28
C300 9 CIRIANNI                  MICHELE           22
C300 10 RALLO                     GRAZIELLA         21
C300 11 GAROFALO                  GIUSEPPE          20
C300 12 BARBIERI                  IRENE             19,5
C300 13 FORTUNATI                 LAURA             19
C300 14 POSTIGLIONE               COSIMO            19
C300 15 GUASTI                    FRANCESCA         18
C300 16 ROSATI                    ILARIA            17
C300 17 RUSSO                     MIRIAM            17
C300 18 SPOLZINO                  VERONICA          16
C300 19 ALTRUDA                   GIUSEPPE          15,5
C300 20 PINNA                     LOREDANA          15,5
C300 21 PERNA                     FEDERICA          15
C300 22 IANNI                     ANGELA            14,5
C300 23 DIBIASE                   ANNAMARIA         14
C300 24 CARUSO                    GIUSEPPE          14
C300 25 CIRIANNI                  LUIGI             13
C300 26 CELLI                     CIRO              13
C300 27 DANGELO                   SIMONETTA         12
C300 28 GALLOTTA                  ANDREA            12

GRTD03000E - ALBO PRETORIO - 0000037 - 16/04/2016 - G4 – GRADUATORIE - I



C310 1 LAZZERINI                 ELISA             53
C310 2 ANGOTTI                   DIEGO             34,5
C310 3 POLITANO                  GIANLUCA          27,5
C310 4 CRESPIATICO               FEDERICA          12
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